© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
ARRA
Funding Compliant
POLE SHAFT - The pole shaft is extruded from seamless alloy aluminum. Tenon N option is
2-3/8” O.D. x 4” tall. Tenon 4N option is 4” O.D. x 5” tall. Aluminum round poles are 4”

Catalog #
ALUMINUM ROUND HINGED BASE POLES
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height 3
Pole
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
MSV - Metallic Silver
S - Single/Parallel
D180o - Double
D90o - Double
T90o - Triple
TN120o - Triple
Q90o - Quad
N – Tenon Mount
4N - Tenon Mount (Available
    with 5RHPN only.  For 4"
    poles, use 4RHPSF below
 *
8'
10'
12'
14'
16'
18'
20'
A125 - .125 Aluminum
A156 - .156 Aluminum
A188 - .188 Aluminum
Bolt-On Mount1 - See selection guide for patterns and
fixture matches.
4RHPB3 - 3" Reduced Drilling Pattern
5RHPB3 - 3" Reduced Drilling Pattern
4RHPB5 - 5" Traditional Drilling Pattern
5RHPB5 - 5" Traditional Drilling Pattern
Tenon Mount - See selection guide for tenon and
fixture/bracket matches.
4RHPN
5RHPN2
Greenlee Slipfit - Use with Greenlee Lifestyle CH mounting
styles. Constitution, Enterprise & Lexington PT Single
mounting styles 2
4RHPSF
Greenlee Universal Bracket1 (No Drilling) - Use
with Lifestyle UCLS and UCLD180
4RHPI
5RHPI
HH - Non-reinforced Gasketed
 Hand Hole4
FP - Festoon Outlet Provision
 Less GFI Kit5
FPG - Festoon Outlet Provision
 With GFI Kit5
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
FOOTNOTES:
1- Standard pole cap provided.  Domed Greenlee pole cap will ship with SA4 and SA5 Constitution, Enterprise
and Lexington fixtures, SA Lifestyle fixtures, BK SPT BO, BK MPT BO and UCL brackets.
2- For Constitution, Enterprise and Lexington D180o or other mounting configuration styles using BK SPT BO
and BK MPT BO accessories, order 4RPB3 or 5RPB3 pole.
3- Pole heights will have +/- 2" tolerance.
5RHPB5 A188 20 S BRZ
BOLT CIRCLE                            EPA INFORMATION
All poles are guaranteed to meet the EPA requirements listed.
Pole manufacturer is not responsible if a pole order has a
lower EPA rating than the indicated wind-loading zone where
the pole will be located.
CAUTION: This guarantee does not apply if the
pole/bracket/fixture combination is used to support any other
items such as flags, pennants, or signs, which would add